
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

94 
19 
88 

322 

Name 

Facundo LLAMBIAS 
Leonardo BERGAMASKI 
Eduardo CUNHA 
Daniel RODRIGUES 

Class 

300 

300 

300 

300 

Best Tm 

1:29.013 
1:30.701 
1:41.005 
1:43.223 

Diff 

1.688 
11.992 
14.210 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
2 

Best Speed 

125,375 
123,042 
110,490 
108,115 

2nd Best 

1:29.181 
1:31.135 
1:41.171 
1:43.455 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

Copa Sul Americana Motul de Superbikes 
até 400cc 

2° Treino Classificatório 

Qualifying started at 12:30:41 

Autódromo P Cabrera Rivera 3,100 km 

02/06/2019 10:50 


